Sr

10

Questions

When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.

Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

When the War of independence had ended?

Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?

Who is the father of subsidiary system?

Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?

Answers Choice

DOoW» DOmP DOmP DOWP DOmP DOmr D0WP» DOmP 0D0mr DOmP

1902
1910
1918
1920

1882
1890
1900
1920

. Madrasah rehmia

. Nadvat ul Uema

. Madrashah Tul Islam
. Islamia School

Mithi Bai

. Shireen Bai

Johan Ara
Khursheed Begum

. Punja Jinnah

Ahmed Ali Jinnah
Bune Ali Jinnah
Poonja Go Kuldas Meghiji

Ch. Rehmat Ali
Mian Muhammad Shafi
Syed Amir Ali

. Allama Igbal

20 Nov. 1858

. 25 Nov. 1858

26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

Hazrat Mahal

. Queen of Jhansi

Both a and b
None of these

Lord Minto
Lord Lewrance
Lord Welesly

. Lord Clive

. For personal interests

For national interests

. For Muslim's Benefits
. Being the friend of Ti Lak



