

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?	A. 1902 B. 1910 C. 1918 D. 1920
2	When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.	A. 1882 B. 1890 C. 1900 D. 1920
3	Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.	A. Madrasah rehmia B. Nadvat ul Ulema C. Madrashah Tul Islam D. Islamia School
4	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
5	What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. Punja Jinnah B. Ahmed Ali Jinnah C. Bune Ali Jinnah D. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghji
6	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
7	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
8	Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?	A. Hazrat Mahal B. Queen of Jhansi C. Both a and b D. None of these
9	Who is the father of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Lewrance C. Lord Welesly D. Lord Clive
10	Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?	A. For personal interests B. For national interests C. For Muslim's Benefits D. Being the friend of Ti Lak